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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 13/03/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025

13/03/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025

13/03/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

304.369

0

0

96

6.958.672.212

0

0

0

579.834.381

0

0

14.330.587

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

9.972.312

0

2.621

114.940.593.115

0

0

0

53.806.603.917

22.829.798

0

533.361.361.847
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